
4/10/2015

Time Field Visitors Home Time Field Visitors Home
Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:15 AM C3 Team 1 Team 2 Tuesday, May 19, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 2 Team 4

Saturday, April 25, 2015 5:30 PM C3 Team 3 Team 4 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 1 Team 3

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 2 Team 4 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 2 Team 3

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 1 Team 3 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 1 Team 4

Saturday, May 02, 2015 9:00 AM C3 Team 2 Team 3 Saturday, May 30, 2015 1:00 PM C3 Team 2 Team 1

Saturday, May 02, 2015 11:30 AM C3 Team 1 Team 4 Saturday, May 30, 2015 3:30 PM C3 Team 4 Team 3

Tuesday, May 05, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 4 Team 3 Tuesday, June 02, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 4 Team 2

Wednesday, May 06, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 2 Team 1 Wednesday, June 03, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 3 Team 1

Saturday, May 09, 2015 12:00 PM C3 Team 3 Team 1 Saturday, June 06, 2015 9:00 AM C3 Team 4 Team 1

Saturday, May 09, 2015 2:30 PM C3 Team 4 Team 2 Saturday, June 06, 2015 11:30 AM C3 Team 3 Team 2

Tuesday, May 12, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 3 Team 2 Tuesday, June 09, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 4 Team 1 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 6:30 PM C3 Team 3 Team 4

Saturday, May 16, 2015 9:00 AM C3 Team 1 Team 2
Saturday, May 16, 2015 11:30 AM C3 Team 3 Team 4

Tournament Dates* 

Friday, June 12, 2015 7:30 PM C3 Team 1 Team 3 Game 1 
Saturday, June 13, 2015 7:30 PM C3 Team 2 Team 4 Game 2
Tuesday, June 16, 2015 6:00 PM C4 L Game 1 L Game 2 Game 3

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 6:00 PM C4 W Game 1 W Game 2 Game 4
Thursday, June 18, 2015 6:00 PM C3 W Game 3 L Game 4 Game 5

Friday, June 19, 2015 7:30 PM C3 W Game 5 W Game 4 Game 6
Saturday, June 20, 2015 7:30 PM C3 L Game 6 W Game 6 Game 7 if necessary 

* Double Elimination Rain will push each game to the next date.

Team Colors Field Locations

Northmont Rotary Team 1 Kelly / White C3 Game played at Centennial Field #3

JD's Old Fashioned Custard Team 2 Gold / White C4 Game played at Centennial Field #4

Schwabe Studios Team 3 Red / White

La Fiesta Team 4 Power Orange

GIRLS COACH PITCH

Tournament Starts June 12th 2015                                    
(Tournament will end June 20th, 2015) Weather permitting.

2015 SEASON
Home Team in 1st base dugout

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after 
the last lightning strike or sound of thunder.


